't
SPRING
GOLD MEDAL DAFFODILS
AND OTHER FINE BULBS
AUTUMN CATALOGUE 2018
Androcles pg.3
Price £1.00
BULBS

we will despatch from this catalogue until mid-December.
Full planting instructions included with every order.
How to order...Information Key:
100%
Guaranteed
If you are not 100% satisfied with
any of our products, please call us to
arrange: a replacement, a different
product instead or a refund
of your money.
FT = Flowering Time:
1 is the earliest, 6 the latest.
FH = Flowering Height:
     Short         = up to 25cm
     Medium  = 25-40cm
     Tall             = over 40cm
These flowering heights are
approximate and to be used for
guide purposes only. Variances
will occur due to location and
site of planting.
Dear Fellow Gardener,
Welcome to the new catalogue fo
r 2018.
As I write this at the begin
ning of  February with th
e snowdrops, aconites
and N. Spring Dawn in flower I know spr
ing is truly on the way.  L
ooking
at the diary suggests that
 the next few weeks are g
oing to be very hectic.
We will of  course be doing
 the usual shows, Springf
ields (Lincolnshire
Daffodil Society), Harrogate and Chelsea but
 we are also involved in a
 new
event at Hever Castle (Dazzling Daffodils) from 21st-25th March where
I will be in attendance, so
 please come and visit us.  At Chelsea we are at
the other end of  the Pav
ilion (stand no. GPF212) to normal so please make
sure you look us up.
There are of  course also
many daffodil shows up an
d down the country
during the spring and if  y
ou want to learn more about daffodils or
even do a bit of  competitive showing why not
 join the Daffodil Society
(www.thedaffodilsociety.c
om) or visit the shows.
Enjoy your daffodils and
 remember they are remarkable
for lifting the spirits.
v1
New Varieties for 2018
3www.bulbs.co.uk
GENTLEMAN AT ARMS FT: 3 FH: tall  (2Y-R)
Registered in 2016 to mark the Queen’s
90th birthday. Strong, long lasting flower.
DF316: 5 for £15   DF317: 10 for £25
BLESSING FT: 3 FH: medium  (2Y-YWY)
Superb form. Shades of lemon and
primrose. Excellent stems and flowers.
DS83: 5 for £15   DS84: 10 for £25
ANDROCL  ES FT: 4 FH: medium  (4W-W)
Exceptional all white double.
Strong stems.
DS210: 10 for £12   DS211: 20 for £22
PRECEDENT FT: 4 FH: tall  (2W-P)